REV. - MS
*
* FAS 2796, FAS 1710, FAU 8357
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
EFFINGHAM 19 2
TOTAL
SHEETS

PLOT SCALE = 2 0000 / in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 10/19/2020 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0005
RURAL URBAN
CODE NO
38209 28163 78100100
50 28 78300200
50117 2474 7 X0327980
0.7 0. 3 X7030078
0.7 0. 3 X7830068
14 14 X7830070
8960 3900 X7830074
529
31. 2
17686
125
594
59561 5313
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING
GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 13"
GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARK ING,
LETTERS, NUMBERS AND SYMBOLS
GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 5"
GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 7"
UNIT
EACH
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE : I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
323
323
27932
594
31. 2
17686
125
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0005
RURAL URBAN
216 107
216 107
19655 8277
594
31. 2
17686
125
* FAS 2796, FAS 1710, FAU 8357
�¢ti SECT[ON
* I (L,K) PVMT PRSV
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
EFFINGHAM I 19 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 74949
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item